Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabrielle Wedgwood - (906589) - Dearne Valley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:38.46
1:48.75
1:48.85
1:49.32

WA Pts Round

276

205 H
204 H
201 H

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:38.46
1:48.85
1:49.32

1:48.75

Copyright 2024

WA Pts Round

276

204 H
201 H
205 H

Date

16/07/16
02/02/14
30/08/14

10/05/14

Date

16/07/16
30/08/14
10/05/14
02/02/14

Meet
Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet
Sheffield & District ASA Championships
Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet

Meet
Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet
Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Venue

Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 4

3
Dearne Vall 3

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3

3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 4
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