Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabrielle Wedgwood - (906589) - Dearne Valley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:38.46	276		16/07/16	Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
1:48.75	205	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	4
1:48.85	204	Н	30/08/14	Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
1:49.32	201	Н	10/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:38.46	276		16/07/16	Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
1:48.85	204	Н	30/08/14	Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
1:49.32	201	Н	10/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3
1:48.75	205	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS